Produit ID Description du produit

06-12-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

15779.2022

15777.2022

14558.2020

15781.2022

16076.2023

Méacon-Milly-Lamartine "Clos du Four"Blanc

Méacon-Prissé Blanc
Saint-Véran Blanc
Saint-Véran Blanc

Blanc

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

Couleur Volume Pays

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Les Héritiers du Comte
Lafon
Les Héritiers du Comte
Lafon
Les Héritiers du Comte
Lafon
Les Héritiers du Comte
Lafon
Les Héritiers du Comte
Lafon

Prix

31.00 CHF
24.00 CHF
29.00 CHF
33.00 CHF

20.00 CHF



