

# Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

[www.mathieuvins.ch](http://www.mathieuvins.ch) / [info@mathieuvins.ch](mailto:info@mathieuvins.ch)

Produit ID	Description du produit	Couleur	Volume	Pays	Région	Domaine	Prix
<b>Couleur: Blanc</b>							
<i>Pays: France</i>							
15779.2022	Mâcon-Milly-Lamartine "Clos du Four"Blanc	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon	31.00 CHF
15777.2022	Mâcon-Prissé	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon	24.00 CHF
14558.2020	Saint-Véran	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon	29.00 CHF
15781.2022	Saint-Véran	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon	33.00 CHF
16076.2023		Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon	20.00 CHF